Hochecker/Hochecker
Dodson/Scribben
Dierkes/Hurt
Hollis/Damon
Pearson/Buffa
Bray/Ehret
Pearl/Scavincky
Stout/Stout
Stillman/Phelps
Rohlmann/Street
Parsons/Gottileb *
Spautz/Thurman
Meske/Oliver
Woodsmall/Lightfoot
Buckley/D. Jones
Randall/Randall
Rhoads/Gretzlow
Gaines/Huston
Hochecker IV/Dawson
Collins/Lightfoot
Weaver/Powers
Keller/Hood
Averill/Fitzgerald
Flemming/Tobias
Coffey/Carr
Koirtyhonn/Purk
Binns/Binns
Aubuchon/Buehler
Vallenti/Fitzgerald
Bray/Zeller
Pallard/Pallard
Sonsoucie/Petty
Goeggel/Goeggel
Kerns/Foster
Landgrebe/Landgrebe
Watson/Joiner
Woodsmall/Rhoads
Roskowski/Thornton
Bonner/Evans
Buehler/B. Pollard
Davis/Folmer
Merriman/Stewart
Buckley/T. Jones
White/Tisdel
Meske/Mathews
Rohlmann/Rohimann

257
231
224
222
258
190
210
202
222
204
170
158
167
190
190
171
236
159
164
211
150
203
181
168
141
181
192
184
171
148
135
202
156
171
167
135
172
176
137
182
159
181
174
130
148
162

233
235
234
227
214
233
208
211
203
195
196
181
150
174
226
197
222
178
206
160
190
191
136
170
213
177
188
171
138
152
164
157
154
180
190
155
187
201
138
193
161
190
259
144
141
171

246
224
211
254
226
245
178
199
248
223
266
171
181
188
227
179
226
182
155
215
177
176
177
244
202
231
185
156
188
224
224
153
176
186
143
152
160
180
178
161
221
176
160
163
159
179

247
216
223
216
183
196
246
237
161
220
224
167
145
194
166
127
164
180
207
176
181
265
175
203
168
184
201
183
184
226
162
207
165
173
167
214
203
201
171
175
177
134
147
168
207
129

16
76
64
24
28
40
60
40
48
40
16
184
216
108
44
176

144
108

76
140

164
48
104
48
48
120
132
60
124
88
156
92
124
132
60
16
148
60
52
88
24
156
100
108

999
982
956
943
909
904
902
889
882
882
872
861
859
854
853
850
848
843
840
838
838
835
833
833
828
821
814
814
813
810
809
807
807
802
791
788
782
774
772
771
770
769
764
761
755
749



Bradley/Bradley
Dennis/Siebert
Brown/Johnson
Weaver/Bonner
Love/James
Dierkes/Ehret

H. Pollard/Aubuchon
Pryor/Pryor

E. Rohlmann/J. Rohlmann
Lowest Score to Cash 872

113
172
166
116
111
200
121
110
116

157
150
156
153
160
193
150
126
106

177
199
147
117
128
147
110
128
118

133
169
188
170
150
136
130
137
138

164
52
76

176

176
36

192

192

172

744
742
733
732
725
712
703
693
650



